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Ivanhoe

Alpine and Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 37 BOEHM WILSON Oskar IGS 34.97 33.87 1:08.84

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 33 LONGMUIR Ruby IGS 30.36 27.37 57.73

2 26 BARTON Queenie IGS 30.19 29.28 59.47 1.74

3 17 BRYDEN Ella IGS 31.16 29.41 1:00.57 2.84

4 24 STARKEY Charlotte IGS 31.57 29.25 1:00.82 3.09

5 16 BROWN Harriet IGS 30.70 30.22 1:00.92 3.19

6 42 COOPER-GREENE Aria Ivanhoe Girls' 31.64 30.36 1:02.00 4.27

7 36 SALA Amelia IGS 31.98 30.23 1:02.21 4.48

8 41 BARNETT Madeleine Ivanhoe Girls' 32.97 30.47 1:03.44 5.71

9 32 LEWTAS Lucy IGS 34.35 32.19 1:06.54 8.81

10 31 HONEY Josie IGS 39.80 38.34 1:18.14 20.41

11 35 MOORE Eliza na 42.45 37.48 1:19.93 22.20

12 28 CHANDLER Claudia IGS 44.35 43.07 1:27.42 29.69

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 23 SIMKUS Romas IGS 25.06 24.39 49.45

2 20 LONGMUIR James IGS 27.20 26.92 54.12 4.67

3 22 SALA Dane IGS 28.47 27.86 56.33 6.88

4 25 THAVARASAH Luca IGS 28.90 28.17 57.07 7.62

5 21 ROBERTSON Maximus IGS 30.30 29.22 59.52 10.07
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

6 18 CASHEN William IGS 33.36 30.54 1:03.90 14.45

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 39 BARNETT Charlotte Ivanhoe Girls' 26.70 26.02 52.72

2 15 WILLIAMS Kayla IGS 30.76 29.90 1:00.66 7.94

3 14 HONEY Erin IGS 35.65 34.38 1:10.03 17.31

4 40 GREENWOOD Beth Ivanhoe Girls' 32.26 38.89 1:11.15 18.43

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 8 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian IGS 24.07 24.19 48.26

2 5 BARTON Arno IGS 24.71 23.98 48.69 0.43

3 7 MOORE Thomas IGS 26.85 26.41 53.26 5.00

4 13 DUBROW Jacob IGS 27.04 26.47 53.51 5.25

5 6 BRYDEN Charlie IGS 31.42 30.03 1:01.45 13.19

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 3 SIMKUS Tamas IGS 24.57 23.00 47.57

2 1 BAADE Asher IGS 28.67 27.04 55.71 8.14

  Division 4 Boys Snowboard  

1 38 FEENSTRA Jake IGS 32.27 31.04 1:03.31

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

1 30 GEORGE Ava IGS 33.22 30.96 1:04.18

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 2 BARANOW Eliza IGS 26.87 26.83 53.70

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 4 WOODWARD Angus IGS 34.85 32.10 1:06.95

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki IGS
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29 DOWLING Jack IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

34 MCLAUGHLIN Ada IGS 44.45

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki IGS

29 DOWLING Jack IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

27 CASSIDY Zara IGS 43.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

12 STARKEY Tom IGS 26.11 Gate 11

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09
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  Female  

1 39 BARNETT Charlotte D2G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 26.70 26.02 52.72

2 2 BARANOW Eliza D1G SNB IGS 26.87 26.83 53.70 0.98

3 33 LONGMUIR Ruby D3G ALP IGS 30.36 27.37 57.73 5.01

4 26 BARTON Queenie D3G ALP IGS 30.19 29.28 59.47 6.75

5 17 BRYDEN Ella D3G ALP IGS 31.16 29.41 1:00.57 7.85

6 15 WILLIAMS Kayla D2G ALP IGS 30.76 29.90 1:00.66 7.94

7 24 STARKEY Charlotte D3G ALP IGS 31.57 29.25 1:00.82 8.10

8 16 BROWN Harriet D3G ALP IGS 30.70 30.22 1:00.92 8.20

9 42 COOPER-GREENE Aria D3G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 31.64 30.36 1:02.00 9.28

10 36 SALA Amelia D3G ALP IGS 31.98 30.23 1:02.21 9.49

11 41 BARNETT Madeleine D3G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 32.97 30.47 1:03.44 10.72

12 30 GEORGE Ava D3G SNB IGS 33.22 30.96 1:04.18 11.46

13 32 LEWTAS Lucy D3G ALP IGS 34.35 32.19 1:06.54 13.82

14 14 HONEY Erin D2G ALP IGS 35.65 34.38 1:10.03 17.31

15 40 GREENWOOD Beth D2G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 32.26 38.89 1:11.15 18.43

16 31 HONEY Josie D3G ALP IGS 39.80 38.34 1:18.14 25.42

17 35 MOORE Eliza D3G ALP na 42.45 37.48 1:19.93 27.21

18 28 CHANDLER Claudia D3G ALP IGS 44.35 43.07 1:27.42 34.70

  Male  

1 3 SIMKUS Tamas D1B ALP IGS 24.57 23.00 47.57

2 8 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian D2B ALP IGS 24.07 24.19 48.26 0.69

3 5 BARTON Arno D2B ALP IGS 24.71 23.98 48.69 1.12

4 23 SIMKUS Romas D3B ALP IGS 25.06 24.39 49.45 1.88
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CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09
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Rank Bib Name Division School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

5 7 MOORE Thomas D2B ALP IGS 26.85 26.41 53.26 5.69

6 13 DUBROW Jacob D2B ALP IGS 27.04 26.47 53.51 5.94

7 20 LONGMUIR James D3B ALP IGS 27.20 26.92 54.12 6.55

8 1 BAADE Asher D1B ALP IGS 28.67 27.04 55.71 8.14

9 22 SALA Dane D3B ALP IGS 28.47 27.86 56.33 8.76

10 25 THAVARASAH Luca D3B ALP IGS 28.90 28.17 57.07 9.50

11 21 ROBERTSON Maximus D3B ALP IGS 30.30 29.22 59.52 11.95

12 6 BRYDEN Charlie D2B ALP IGS 31.42 30.03 1:01.45 13.88

13 38 FEENSTRA Jake D4B SNB IGS 32.27 31.04 1:03.31 15.74

14 18 CASHEN William D3B ALP IGS 33.36 30.54 1:03.90 16.33

15 4 WOODWARD Angus D1B SNB IGS 34.85 32.10 1:06.95 19.38

16 37 BOEHM WILSON Oskar D4B ALP IGS 34.97 33.87 1:08.84 21.27

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP IGS

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

34 MCLAUGHLIN Ada D3G ALP IGS 44.45

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP IGS

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

27 CASSIDY Zara D3G ALP IGS 43.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

12 STARKEY Tom D2B ALP IGS 26.11 Gate 11

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Alpine and Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Division School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 3 SIMKUS Tamas D1B ALP IGS 24.57 23.00 47.57

2 8 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian D2B ALP IGS 24.07 24.19 48.26 0.69

3 5 BARTON Arno D2B ALP IGS 24.71 23.98 48.69 1.12

4 23 SIMKUS Romas D3B ALP IGS 25.06 24.39 49.45 1.88

5 39 BARNETT Charlotte D2G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 26.70 26.02 52.72 5.15

6 7 MOORE Thomas D2B ALP IGS 26.85 26.41 53.26 5.69

7 13 DUBROW Jacob D2B ALP IGS 27.04 26.47 53.51 5.94

8 2 BARANOW Eliza D1G SNB IGS 26.87 26.83 53.70 6.13

9 20 LONGMUIR James D3B ALP IGS 27.20 26.92 54.12 6.55

10 1 BAADE Asher D1B ALP IGS 28.67 27.04 55.71 8.14

11 22 SALA Dane D3B ALP IGS 28.47 27.86 56.33 8.76

12 25 THAVARASAH Luca D3B ALP IGS 28.90 28.17 57.07 9.50

13 33 LONGMUIR Ruby D3G ALP IGS 30.36 27.37 57.73 10.16

14 26 BARTON Queenie D3G ALP IGS 30.19 29.28 59.47 11.90

15 21 ROBERTSON Maximus D3B ALP IGS 30.30 29.22 59.52 11.95

16 17 BRYDEN Ella D3G ALP IGS 31.16 29.41 1:00.57 13.00

17 15 WILLIAMS Kayla D2G ALP IGS 30.76 29.90 1:00.66 13.09

18 24 STARKEY Charlotte D3G ALP IGS 31.57 29.25 1:00.82 13.25

19 16 BROWN Harriet D3G ALP IGS 30.70 30.22 1:00.92 13.35

20 6 BRYDEN Charlie D2B ALP IGS 31.42 30.03 1:01.45 13.88

21 42 COOPER-GREENE Aria D3G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 31.64 30.36 1:02.00 14.43

22 36 SALA Amelia D3G ALP IGS 31.98 30.23 1:02.21 14.64

23 38 FEENSTRA Jake D4B SNB IGS 32.27 31.04 1:03.31 15.74

24 41 BARNETT Madeleine D3G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 32.97 30.47 1:03.44 15.87

25 18 CASHEN William D3B ALP IGS 33.36 30.54 1:03.90 16.33

26 30 GEORGE Ava D3G SNB IGS 33.22 30.96 1:04.18 16.61

27 32 LEWTAS Lucy D3G ALP IGS 34.35 32.19 1:06.54 18.97

28 4 WOODWARD Angus D1B SNB IGS 34.85 32.10 1:06.95 19.38
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09

VolaSoftControlPdf

Ivanhoe

Alpine and Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

06/08/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 06/08/2022 at 10:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Division School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 37 BOEHM WILSON Oskar D4B ALP IGS 34.97 33.87 1:08.84 21.27

30 14 HONEY Erin D2G ALP IGS 35.65 34.38 1:10.03 22.46

31 40 GREENWOOD Beth D2G ALP Ivanhoe Girls' 32.26 38.89 1:11.15 23.58

32 31 HONEY Josie D3G ALP IGS 39.80 38.34 1:18.14 30.57

33 35 MOORE Eliza D3G ALP na 42.45 37.48 1:19.93 32.36

34 28 CHANDLER Claudia D3G ALP IGS 44.35 43.07 1:27.42 39.85

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP IGS

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

34 MCLAUGHLIN Ada D3G ALP IGS 44.45

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP IGS

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP IGS

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP IGS

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB Ivanhoe Girls'

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

27 CASSIDY Zara D3G ALP IGS 43.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

12 STARKEY Tom D2B ALP IGS 26.11 Gate 11

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
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DROP 60 m 60 m
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  IGS  

1 3 SIMKUS Tamas D1B ALP 24.57 23.00 47.57

2 8 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian D2B ALP 24.07 24.19 48.26 0.69

3 5 BARTON Arno D2B ALP 24.71 23.98 48.69 1.12

4 23 SIMKUS Romas D3B ALP 25.06 24.39 49.45 1.88

5 7 MOORE Thomas D2B ALP 26.85 26.41 53.26 5.69

6 13 DUBROW Jacob D2B ALP 27.04 26.47 53.51 5.94

7 2 BARANOW Eliza D1G SNB 26.87 26.83 53.70 6.13

8 20 LONGMUIR James D3B ALP 27.20 26.92 54.12 6.55

9 1 BAADE Asher D1B ALP 28.67 27.04 55.71 8.14

10 22 SALA Dane D3B ALP 28.47 27.86 56.33 8.76

11 25 THAVARASAH Luca D3B ALP 28.90 28.17 57.07 9.50

12 33 LONGMUIR Ruby D3G ALP 30.36 27.37 57.73 10.16

13 26 BARTON Queenie D3G ALP 30.19 29.28 59.47 11.90

14 21 ROBERTSON Maximus D3B ALP 30.30 29.22 59.52 11.95

15 17 BRYDEN Ella D3G ALP 31.16 29.41 1:00.57 13.00

16 15 WILLIAMS Kayla D2G ALP 30.76 29.90 1:00.66 13.09

17 24 STARKEY Charlotte D3G ALP 31.57 29.25 1:00.82 13.25

18 16 BROWN Harriet D3G ALP 30.70 30.22 1:00.92 13.35

19 6 BRYDEN Charlie D2B ALP 31.42 30.03 1:01.45 13.88

20 36 SALA Amelia D3G ALP 31.98 30.23 1:02.21 14.64

21 38 FEENSTRA Jake D4B SNB 32.27 31.04 1:03.31 15.74

22 18 CASHEN William D3B ALP 33.36 30.54 1:03.90 16.33

23 30 GEORGE Ava D3G SNB 33.22 30.96 1:04.18 16.61

24 32 LEWTAS Lucy D3G ALP 34.35 32.19 1:06.54 18.97

25 4 WOODWARD Angus D1B SNB 34.85 32.10 1:06.95 19.38

26 37 BOEHM WILSON Oskar D4B ALP 34.97 33.87 1:08.84 21.27
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 09:54 10:09
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

27 14 HONEY Erin D2G ALP 35.65 34.38 1:10.03 22.46

28 31 HONEY Josie D3G ALP 39.80 38.34 1:18.14 30.57

29 28 CHANDLER Claudia D3G ALP 44.35 43.07 1:27.42 39.85

  Ivanhoe Girls'  

1 39 BARNETT Charlotte D2G ALP 26.70 26.02 52.72

2 42 COOPER-GREENE Aria D3G ALP 31.64 30.36 1:02.00 9.28

3 41 BARNETT Madeleine D3G ALP 32.97 30.47 1:03.44 10.72

4 40 GREENWOOD Beth D2G ALP 32.26 38.89 1:11.15 18.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

34 MCLAUGHLIN Ada D3G ALP 44.45

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

9 SCHNUGG Toby D2B ALP

19 DELLEVERGINI Miki D3B ALP

29 DOWLING Jack D3B ALP

43 KARDAMITSIS Jasmine D4G SNB

44 WEINZIEHER Sunny D4G SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

27 CASSIDY Zara D3G ALP 43.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

12 STARKEY Tom D2B ALP 26.11 Gate 11

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


